SIZE

XXXS
XXS
XS
XS+

)
S+
M-
M
M+

L
L+
XL

Width Length

(cm)
1.27
1.96
2.54
3.18
3.81
4.45
4.83
5.08
572,
6.35
6.99
7.62
8.26
9.53

(cm)
2.54
3.18
3.81
4.45
5.08
5.72
5.97
6.35
7.62
8.26
8.89
9.53
10.16
12.7

EY X 2
Vg0 PRWSs

Meer info

Liesbet Diestelmans
+32 494 17 76 68
WWWw.pro4paws.com




