



SIZE	Width (cm)	Length (cm)
XXXS	1.27	2.54
XXS	1.96	3.18
XS	2.54	3.81
XS+	3.18	4.45
S	3.81	5.08
S+	4.45	5.72
M-	4.83	5.97
M	5.08	6.35
M+	5.72	7.62
L	6.35	8.26
L+	6.99	8.89
XL	7.62	9.53
XL+	8.26	10.16
XXL	9.53	12.7



Meer info

Liesbet Diestelmans
 +32 494 17 76 68
 www.pro4paws.com